Status of deployment of 3rd party agency by consumers at loading point of MCL as per FSA holders

(SEBS/|PPS) as on 20/04/‘1 5

Representation

received on

Name of 3rd party agency Work started on

M/s Cotecna Inspection Pvt Lta

18/09/14
24/12/14

07/01/15

05/01/15

12/01/15

13/01/15

04/12/14

22/12/14

Jan'15

Name of PHs Type
-
M/s Sesa Sterlite Ltd | IPP
o _
M/s GMR Kamalanga Ltd - IPP
I -
M/s NTPC TTPS
M/s NTPC Kaniha SEB
- .
M/s NTPC Simhadri 'SEB
L |
6 |M/s Jindal Power Ltd IPP
- . |
M/s Talwandi Sabo Power Ltd IPP
M/s Thermal PowerTech Ltd IPP
M/s Adani Power Ltd PP
10 |[M/s NL Vellore ' SEB

04/12/14

M/s ot_ec_:r_la Insuge"ofi_on Pvt Ltd

09/01/15

M/s Cotecna Inspection Pvt Ltd

12/01/15

M/s Inspectorate Griffith India Pvt | td

01-02/02/15

M/s Cotecna Inspection Pvt Ltd

03/02/15

M/s KC Sharma & Co

M/s Dr Amin Controller Pvt Ltd

M/s Mitra SK Pvt Ltd

IM/s Elegent Survéyeré Pyt Ltd

Feb'15

Mar15

11/03/15 |

17/04/15 lM/s Cotecna Inspection Pvt Ltd |

Yet to Start

 Yet to Start
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Ref: No. MCELHQ! ooovveoevevaeeiannian ‘ Date. ...l

The Chief Engineer(FMC),

Maharashira State Power Generation Co. Ltd.,
Prakashgad, 3™ Floor, Bandra(East),
Mumbai-400051.

Sub : Deployment of 3" Party Asency for sampling/analysis of coal by MAHAGENCO.

Ref : Yr. Lr. No.(1)Mahagenco/CE/FMC/19A/MCL/1761 dt 12.09.14.
(2YMahagenco/CE/FMC/3/573 dt.10.03.15

Our Lr. No.(1)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/408 dt.30.09.14.
(2YMCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/597 dt.09.01.15.
(3)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3 3¢ PARTY/14-15/628 dt.16.01.15.
(4)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/665 dt.06.02.15.
(SYMCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QCY/F-3" PARTY/14-15/750 dt.13.02.15.
(6)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/845 di.23.03.15.

Deuar Sir, .
'n connection with deployment of 3’ Darty agency at loading points of MCL on behalf
of MAHAGENCO towards sampling/analysis of coal bemng dlspa’[ched to all PHs, 1t 18 learnt

that MAHAGENCO has taken up the matter regarding selection of 3" Party Sampling Agency -

on tendering basis to be deployed at loading points of MCL.

Since MoC/CIL is pressing hard for the deployment of 3'¢ party agency, you are -

requested to kindly expedite the matter
Yours faithfully,
i’ f\%q h)

Geperal Manacrer(QC)

Copy for kind mformation to : CMD, MCL.
DT(OP)/ DT(P&P), MCL.
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The Chief Engineer,

Karnataka Power Corporation Ltd,

Shakti Bhavan. No.82. Race Course Road,
Banealore-560001.

(Fax-080-22203394)

™y - 3 *d . 3 ’ i | = a T e ¥
Sub : Deployment of 3" Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal by KPCL.

Ref . OGur Lr. No.(DMCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)Y/F-3" PARTY/14-15/667 dt.06.02.15.
()WICL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/751 dt.13.02.15.
(3MCL/BQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/843 dt.23.03.15.

Y1, Lr. No.(1) AITMIB3/MCL/1531 dt.07.02.15.
(2) AIMIBJ;’I\/‘C /1453 dt.28.01.15 of SE(Fuels) received by fax on dt.19.3.15.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, this is to inform that this office is yet to receive the
present status of deployment of 3 3™ Party Smupm,lc Agency to be deployed at MCL loading
points on behalf of M/s. KPCL. In this connection, you are Tequested to kindly update this
office regarding your present status towards finalization of 3™ Party Agency for onward
transmission to MoC/CIL as desired.

"‘fglr\ﬁjs faithfuﬂy
}\F / o) D

General Manager(QC
Gﬁ‘!'Pene;ra anager(QC).

Copy for kind imnformation 1o : CMD, MCL.
DT(OP)/ DT(P&P), MCL.
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A nited HANADI COALFIELDS LIMITED
A ulhfdiary' of Coa indiz Limiedy (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limifed)
' - At/P.O. - Jagruti Vihar, D . St
- ar, Dist.- Sambaipur-76 Ohi
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770 i 2020 (Ddishe
Phone: PBX: 06
one: PRX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3295357

T———— .
"~

| . .- _. o ) ~Td A 2V = L —
Ref. No. MCL/HO/ .. oo GM (QE)F= PARTY(Con)/13-16/ & .
Date. . .o,

P
A
[ ]

, —— .o
oA = L

£y

£ O
Tre Chief Engineer.
Damodar Valley Corporatioi,

Durgapur Thermal POWET Station,

At/Po: Durgapus.

Migr. Burdwan-/ 12207 (WB).

of 3¢ Party Agency for sampling/ analysis of coal :
RP/GM(QC)/E-3" P ARTY/14-15/673 d1.06.02.15.
4 pARTY/14-15/733 dt.13.02.15.

rd pARTY/14-15/843 4123.03.15.

Sub : Deployment
Ref - Our Lr. No.(l)MCL/HQ/S
(Q)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F—

{3}MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/“E-—S

e 13 yel to receive the
yed at MCL loading
dly update this otfice
(Tansmission

Dear Sit.
With reference 10 this 1 ~form that this offic
present status of deployment of 3 Party Sampling Agency to be deplo
n behalf of M/s. DVC. In this ~onnection, you arc requested 10 kin

o a ~1d . ~ .
{ status tow id party Agency 10T onward

poInts G
ards finalization of 3

regarding your presen

o MoC/CIL as desired.
Yours t aithfully,

s

General Wanager{QC).

.

Copy for kind information to - CMD, MCL.
DT(OP)/ DT(P&P), MCL.
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(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)

At./P.O. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sémbalpur-?68020 (Odisha)
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770

| /SBE/GM (QC)/F
Ref. No. MCL/HO/

Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3205357

r"*"‘;
: {’1

~ x ; Of-’f'
=3 PARTY(Con)/15-16/ &

The Director(Operation),
h Thermal Power Station

Orissa Power Generation Corpn. Ltd
AT/PO: Banhar
Dist. J ha1su~tmda

(Fax No0.06645-2

ali,

230)

Sub : Deployment of 3’ “d Party Agency for Sampimb/andhrsns of ceal by OPGC.
Ref:  Our Lr. No.(1)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3

S PARTY/14-15/670 dt.06.02.15.
(OMCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/E-3" PARTY/14-15/754 dt.13.02.15
(3IMCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/843 dt.23.03.15.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above. this is to inform that this
present status of deployment of 3 3

office 15 yet 10 receive the |
Party Sampling Agency to be deployed at MCL loading
points on behalf of M/s. OPGC. In this connection, you are 1equestec1 to kindly update this

office regarding your present status towards finalization of 3" Party Agency for onward
transmission to MoC/CIL as desired

+ Yours faithfully,

- \ir\//)/a’ﬁ

A ENET al I\/Ianacrer(QC)
Copy for kind information to CMD, MCL.

DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ oo atie S

To

The Chief Engineer,

indira Gandhi Thermal Power Project,
Haryana Power Generaton Corpn. Ltd..
Urja Bhawan, Sector-6, Panchkula, Haryana.

Sub : Deployment of 34 party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal by IGTPP.

Ref: Our Lr. No.(1) MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3 PARTY/14-15/483 dt.27.11.14..
(2) MCL/HOQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/668 dt.06.02.15
(3} MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3" PARTY/15-16/877 dt.27.03.15

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, this 18 O nform that vide our letter cited at sl. NO.3
above. it was requested to depute your 3 party agency i.e. M/s. blegant Surveyors at MCL
loading points for sampling/ analysis work on behalf of M/s. HPGCL without further delay. But
this office has got no response from your side. As such you are requested to kindly update your

present status to this office. Kindly be informed that prior 10 deploy the agency at loading
points, the detail procedure of sampling/analysis has to be finalized.

T view of the above, you are requested to come 10 the office of the undersigned
o have a detail discussion towards finalization of the procedure on any convenient date. The

date of comine to this office may kindly be intimated well in advance.
Y purs faithfully,
{-\; | f 7)‘1 (/‘C\"l:)

G | Manag C).
@;fnera anager(QC)

Copy for kind information to : CMD, MCL.
DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY(Con)/15-16/ %] 21-04-13
Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ .o

10

The Chiet Engineer,

Rajiv Gandhi Thermal Power Plant, Hisar,
Haryana Power Generation Corpn. Ltd.,
Khedar, Dist. Hisar, Haryana.

Sub : Deployment of 3 ° Party Agency for sampimg/anaiysm of coal by RGTPP.
Ref :  OQur Lr. No.{1)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3 PAR Y/14-15/666 dt.06.02.15.

(23MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/752 dt.13.02.15.
IMCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)Y/F-3" PARTY/14-15/843 dt.23.03.15.

Dear Sir,
With reference to above this is to inform that this office is yet to receive the present
status of deployment of 3° ° Party Sampling Agency to be deployed at MCL loading points on

hehalf of M/s. RGTP., HPGCL. In this connection, you are requested to kindly update this

d
office regarding your present status towards finalization of 3 3" Party Agency for onward
ransmission to MoC/CIL as desired.

urs faithfully,

\\\\bﬂﬂ 5

General Mana oer (QC).

1

Copy for kind information to: CMD, MCL.
DT (OP)/ DT (P&P), MCL.
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_ ISBP/GM (QC)/E-3" PARTY (Cony/15-16/ 1 , 21-04-15
Ref. No. MCL/HO/ cooocooviiiiii | Daiée.............. T eenns
10 f
he General Manager(FM),
WBPDCL.

Bidyut Unnayan Bhavan,

3/C. LA Block, Sector —lil,

Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700098.
(Fax:- 033-2335-0516)

Sub: Deployment of 3" Party Agency for sampiiﬂzﬂ/anaiysis of coal by WBPDCL.
Ref+  Our Lr. No.(1)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM QC}IF-’SI ARTY/14-15/669 dt. 0‘4 02.15.
(DOMCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QCY/F-3! PARTY/M 15/846 dt.23.03.15.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, this is to inform that this office is yet to receive the
present status of deployment of 3" Party Sampling Agency to be deployed at MCL loading
points on behaif of M/s. WBPDCL. In this connection, you are requestied to kindly update ths
office regarding your present status towards finalization of 3™ Party Agency for onward
ransmission to MoC/CIL as desire

rs faithtully,

M,/ n

Geperal Manacrer(QC)

Copy for kind information to: CMD, MCL.
DT (OP)/ DT (P&P), MCL.
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ISBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY(Con)/15-16/ ca*] 2104

Ref. No. MCL/HO/ ......................... | f Date.......... )¢
To

The General Manager(FM/O&M),
Mouda Super Thermal Power Project,
NTPC Lid., (Mouda-Ramtek Road),
PO: Mouda, Dist. Nagpur-441104.

-

Sub:Deployment of 3 3 Party Aﬁency for Samphng/anaiysm of coal by NTPC-Mouda.
Ref: Our Lr. No.(DMCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)Y/F-3 TPARTY/14-15/676 dt.06.02.15.
(’?)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F—” PARTY/14-15/843 dt.23.03.13.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, this is to inform that this office is yet to receive the
present status of deployment of 3™ Party Sampling Agency to be deployed at MCL loading
points on behalf of M/s. NTPC-Mouda. In this connection, you are reguested to kinaly update
this office regarding your present status towards finalization of 3™ Party Agency for onward

transmission to MoC/CIL as desirec.
Y@B.us faithfully,
t\\h 1/ any

@Gep eral M anaﬁer(QC)

Copy for kind information to : CMD, MCL.
DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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% C’g_‘f‘ﬂ@-ﬁ"ﬂ 6‘:‘?} (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limted) (A Subsiaiary of Ceal India Limited) | |
¥ 4 f o o BRI AL/P.O. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha)
ore Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770
Bhone: PRX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & (663 - 329835:
,, ISEP/GM (OC)/F-3 PARTY (Con)/15-16/ &7 4 21-04-13
Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ v Date............... T
To '
The AGM{ ET)

NTPC. Ramagundam TPS
PO- Jyothinagar

Dist- Karimnagar, AP-5U
Fax No — 08728-272938

U1

213

Sub:Deployment of 3™ Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal by NTPC-Ramagundam.
Ref: Our Lr. No.(IMCL/HQ/SBP/GMQC)/F-3 3 PARTY/14-15/672 dt.06.02.13.
{l)l\{CLf“beBD/GM(QC“F—“] PARTY/14-15/543

3 dt.23.03.15.
Dear Sir,

With reference to above, this i1s to inform that this office 1s yet to receive the
. . r";I'd .
present status of deployment of 3

2 e
Party Sampling Agency to be deployed at MCL loading
points on behaif of M/s. NTPC-Ramagundam. In this connection, you are requested 1o Kindly

update this office regarding your present status towards finalization of 3% Party Agency for
onward transmiission to MoC/ClIL as desired.

Y eurs J[; ithfully,
i
/
iy Y
WGeneral \Bﬁﬁ@%@)
Copy for kind information to CMD, MCL.

DT(OP)/ DT(P&P), MCL.
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Ref, No. MCL/HQ/ vvooverievveren Date....oovoovereneen
/SBP/GM (QC)E-3" PARTY(Con)/15-16/ T 21-04-15
>
1 O,
Chief Engineer/Mech/Coal
TANGEDCO

il Floor, NPKRR Maaliga:
144. Anna Salal
Chenna-600 002

£y . i i‘d ; ¢ . u ¥
Sub : Deployment of 3™ Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.
Dear Sir,

v : - : . .
As per CIL directives 3 Party Sampling Agency 1s to be deployed at loading
~oints of MCL by consumers. But till date no response from your side 1s received in this office.
1 .

"Qr

in this connection, vou are requested to kindly arrange for sending concerned
officials to the office of the undersicned to have a detail discussion towards finalization of
modalities on any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be mtimated
well i advance.

Yaqurs Ifexithfuﬂy,,

|

General Managér(
(M

Cony for kind information to CMD, MCL.
' DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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 SBP/GM (QC)/E-3" PARTY (Con)/15-16/ 37 21-04-13
Ré’f No. MCL/HQ/ ......................... Daie.............. Ty

10

The Chief of Power Plant,

Dureapur Projects Power Station,

P.O.: Durgapur

Distt. Burdwan-713201(W.B) Fax no:0343/2556251

Sub:Deployment of 3" Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal by DPL.
Ref:  Our Lr. No.(1)MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/675 dt.06.02.1
(MCL/HQ/SBP/GM(QC)/F-3" PARTY/14-15/844 dt.23.03.15

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, this is to inform that this office 1s yet to receive the
present status of deployment of 3™ Party Sampling Agency to be deployed at MCL loading
soints on behalf of M/s. DPL. In this conpection, you are requested to kindly update this office
regarding your present status towards finalization of 3" Party Agency for onward transmission.
to MoC/CIL as desired.

Your faithfully,

N
' ﬁl\t\g,}/+ {t{/
. » N Te) \>
General Manag%f%%QC).

.

Copy for kind infermation 1o : CMD, MCL.
DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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' Subsidiary of Coal India Limited) (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)

e ez AP O - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 (Cdisha)
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770 |
Bhone: PRX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 {DID} 2542464 (DID) & 0683 - 329535%

/ISBP/GM (QC)/F-Autho/15-16/ 5‘/[ 23-04-2015

1o

The Vice President(Fuel Management),
Haldia Energy Limited,

Vill. Baneswar Chak, PO: Gulap Chak,
PS: Durga Chak, Pin — 721 638,

Haldia East Medinipur, W3.

Sub : Deployment of 3" Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.

Ref : Yr. Lr. No.HEL:HO:CQAL:0160, Dtd.17.04.2015

Dear Sir,

We are in receipt of your above letter and came to know that M/s.HEL
is interested to deploy M/s. SGS India Pvt. Ltd as 1ts 3™ Party Agency at loading
points of MCL & asking for authorization thereof. In this connection please be
informed that, prior to deployment of 3" Party Agency the procedure for
sampling/analysis of coal is to be submitted from your side for implementation at
loading points. Therefore you are requested to come to the office of the undersigned

to have a detail discussion in this regard on any convenient date. The date of coming
to this office may kindly be intimated well 1n advance.
Yours faithfuily,
; I

A7 ANy

anhger(QC).

Genér '
%Lf
DT(OP), MCL.

Copy for kind information to :

- T b
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At./P.O. - Jagruli Vihar, Dist.- Sambaipur-768020 {Odisha)
Tel. /Fs

; Fax 1 0663 - 2544770

linkiinlil

/SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY(Con)/]
Ref. No. MCL/HQ/

_ 5-16/ <) 1
1o

M/s. KVK Nilanchal Power (P) Ltd..
Rahango, Cuttack-754029

Dear Sir.

— , . .. d .
As per CIL directives 3™ Party Sampling Agen
pomnts of MCL by consumers. But till date no response

In this connection, you are requested to
officials to the office of the undersigned
modalities cn

Sub : Deployment of 3¢ Party Agency for sampling/an

oL

L

Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (D) & 0663 - 339535%

-

]
""""""""""""""""""

ralysis of coal.

Cy 18 to be deployed a 10a01Ing

irom your side is received in this office.

xindly arrange for sending concerned

to have a detail discussion towards finalization of
any convenient date. The date of coming to this office m
well m advance

Copy for kind information to

DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL..

ay kindly be intimated

Y ours faithfully,
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(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited) (A Subsidiary of Coal india Limited)

At/2.0. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sémbalpur-?68020 (Odisha)
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770

f"l:""'
...J-
"L.n..-..n.-Fr

1

Phone: PRX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 32953

''''''''''''''''''''''''

 /SBP/GM (QC)/E-3" PARTY(Con)/15-16/ S| .
Ref. No. MCL/HQ/

24-04-1 |
| Dare. .. -
10

M/s. Hald:a Energy Lta.,
Barick Bhawan (6" Floor),
8, Chittaranjan Avenue,
Kolkata-700072.

W

sub : Deployment of 3" Party Acency for sampling/analysis of coal
pear Sir,

As per CIL directives 3™ Party Sampling Agency is to be deployed at loading
points of MCL by consumers. But till date no response from your side 18 received in this office

n this connection, vou are requested to kindly arrange for sending concerned
officials to the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion towards finalization of
1 . o .

) 1malizat
modalities on any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be mntimated
well in advance.

Yours taithfully,

BB

mel a\?\anaﬁel QC). -

Copy for kind information to :

\

DT(OP)/ DT(P&P), MCL.
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AL./P.O. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- S

L. ™

)

/

ambalpur-7638020 (Odisha)
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770

Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542483 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 3295352

/SBP/GM (QCY/F-3" PARTY(Con)/15-16/ <F j - 34
qu. No. MCL/H Q;’I = ( | C} I Date.
o

[
-

M/s. DVC Durgapur Steel Thermal Power Station,
Dist. Burdwan, Pin-722183 (WB).

Sub : Deployment of 3" Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.
Dear Sir.,

As per CIL directives 3¢ Party Sampling Agency is to be deployed at loading
points of MCL by consumers. But till date no response from your side 1s received n this office.

PR - e e w o mem . mpn o o e d e e
in this connection, you are requested to

Kindly airange 1or sending concermned
officials to the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion towards finalization of

modalities on any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be mtimated
well 1n advance.

Yours faithfully,
| by
A ?&;ﬁw\“ 'ir{/
;RGenera vianager((QC).

Copy for kind mformation to :

DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.
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(4 Subsidiary of Ceal India Limied) (A Subsidiary of Goai inagia Limitea)
R At./P.O. - dagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambaipur-768020 (Odisha)

Tel. /[ Fax: 0663 - 2542770
Phone: PEX: 06683 - 2542481, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542454 (BiD) & 0663 - 3285354

| /SBP/GM (QC)/F-3" PARTY(Con)/15-16/ < 24-04-13
Ref. No. MCL/HO/ oo, - Date ..o
1o '

M/s. Ind-Barath Energy (Utkal) Ltd.,
Ind-Barath Power Infra Lid.,
Plot-30A, Road-1, Filmnagar,
Hyderabad-500096.

Sub : Depioyment of 3r Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.

Dear Sir,
As per CIL directives 3™ Party Sampling Agency is to be deployed at loading

points of MCL by consumers. But till date no response from your side 1s received in this office.

in this connection, you are requested to kindly arrange for sending concerned
officials to the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion towards finalization of
modalities on any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be mtimated

well 1in advence.

Y ours taithfully,

Wy

YGeneral Manager(QC).

Copy for kind information to : DT(OP)/ DTP&P), MCL.

P
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MAHANADI COALFIELDS LIMITED
{A Subsidiary of Coal India Limiteg)

At./P.0O. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha)
Tel./ Fax : 0663 - 2542770

Phone: PEX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 (DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 52953€°

e el ol iy Pl el

r

_ /SBP/GM (QCY/F-3“ PARTY( 5-16/ S
Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ ... (Q REY(Cony15-16/ | Date. 0 20

1o

M/s. Jhabua Power Ltd.,
Vili, Be.ne“

PO Att

1St beom (MP)
Pin-480997.

T

N . Y | . H:I'd . . . . ,
Suh ¢ Deployment of 3' Party Agency for sampiig/anaivsis of coal
Dear Sir.

As per CIL directives 37 Palty Sampling Agency is 1o be deployed at loading
pomts of MCL by consumers. But till date no response ifrom your side is received in this office.

i this connection, you are requested to }unaly arrange for sending concerned
otficials to the office of the undersigned to have a detail discussion towards finalization of
modalities on any convenient date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be intimated
well in advance.

Yours faithfully,

Eéﬁeral Manager(QC).

Copy tor kind information to : DTGP/ DT(P&P), MCL.
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Wooop o TSRO MAHANADI COALFIELDS LIMITED
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At./P.0O. - Jagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambalipur-768020 (Gdisha)
Tel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770

Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542481, 2542462, 2542483 (DID) 25424564 (DI

£ {

D) & 0663 - 3205358
Refe No. MCLIHQ/ oo
4 Zfo

M/s. Bela Thermal Power Station,
Ideal Energy Project,

Vill. Be

ta, Unred.
Nagpur, Maharashtra.

Sub : Beployment of 3 Party Agency

for sampling/analysis of coal.
Dear Sir.

. ) ~rd 4+ T2 ; <. ]
directives 3™ Party sampling Agency is to be
pomts of M} nsumers. Buot il

deployed at loading
L date no response from YO

ur side is received in this office.
In this conne to kindly arranse for sending con
officials to the office of the undersigned to have g
modalities on g

detail discussion oW
iy convenient date. The date of COming to
well in advance. |

ction, vou ar

cerned
/ards finalization of
this office may kindly be intimated

Yours faithfully,

Senerdl Mandger(QC)
Copy for kind information to : DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCI..
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% ﬁﬁ‘&rin&‘b & {ASubsidiary of Coal tndia Limited) (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
Thy, ™ At./P.0. - dagruti Vihar, Dist.- Sambaipur-768020 (Odisha)
Ly —
) lel. / Fax : 0663 - 2542770
Phone: PBX: 0663 - 2542461, 2542462, 2542463 {DID) 2542464 (DID) & 0663 - 2285350
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/ : - . _ T e ~ < L
ISBP/GM (QUJ/E-5" PARTY Con)/15-16/ <

Ref. No. MCL/HQ/ ............... s ) S Date. 24:-04:215.........

1o

M/s. Meenakshi Energy Pvt. bd.,
Lingavaram, Mannegunta Road,
Thaminnapatanam Village,

Chillakur (AP), Dist. Nellore-324003

91&: GYVITTent + yrd . ' :
b : Deployment of 3 Party Agency for sampling/analysis of coal.

N e e
| As per CIL directives 3™

P arty Sampline A ; 1 .
I Y 1D Lgeﬂc}f 1S 10 be e 10‘Ued at lru‘xad
pomts of MCL by consumers. But till dat P

C 10 response from your side is received in this office.

Yoo bt o
o m this connection. you are requested to
officials to the office of the

modalities on any conveni
well in advance.

' andly arrange for sending concerned
undersigned to have a detail discussion tow

ards finalivet: £
‘ ards finalization of
g,m date. The date of coming to this office may kindly be intimated

Yours faithfully,

__1 % NS
3@&1@%&1@@“((}@.

Copy for kind information to - DT(OP) / DT(P&P), MCL.



